Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

County Name

Election Name
Election Type

Jim Wells
County

MAY 3 2025 UNIFORM
General

Report
From
To

04/29/25 8:18 AM
04/28/25 7:00 AM
04/28/25 7:00 PM

No. Name

1 AMAVELI ESTRADA

2 TINA MARIE SALLES

3 NAOMI MENDIOLA BARRIOS
4 JOSE ARTURO RUIZ

5 DAVID WALTER JOHNSON

6 JAIME MACIAS

7 CORINA GARCIA MACIAS

8 ROBERT NATHAN WALDROP
9 ROSALINDA NETRO

10 JENNIFER ANN RANGEL

11 THELMA SANDRA MARTINEZ
12 KATHY JANE HALE

13 JOE MARION GILPATRICK

14 SARAH BARRIOS SOLANO

15 SAMANTHA MORGAN HERAS
16 ANNALISA NADINE MUNOZ
17 ANTONIO ERBEY VILLEGAS JR
18 MARGARITO PEREZ JR

19 VANESSA MARTINEZ PEREZ
20 SANDRA SALINAS TREJO

21 DAVID DEWITT MCVICKER JR
22 OFELIA HUNTER

23 MARIO MORENO

24 JUANA ZAPATA

25 PATRICK JOSHUA THOMAS
26 LARISSA ANNETTE GONZALEZ
27 BELINDA O RAMIREZ

28 PAULINE MORENO

29 ANNETTE JANEL GONZALEZ
30 ROBERTO ORDONEZ JR

31 JEANETTE CABRERA PRUNEDA
32 AMADOR DOMINGUEZ

33 CLARISSA T CANTU

34 GISELLA CANTU

35 SERVANDO CANTU il

36 GRACIELA GARCIA BARRETT
37 ALICIA CANALES

38 STEVEN ALFARO CAVAZOS
39 SANDRA ORDONEZ

40 ADRIANA LEILA MORIN

41 SULEMA LOPEZ GARCIA

42 JOANN PEREZ

43 BRENDA LEE PEREZ

44 NORA LINDA GARCIA

45 IRMA GLORIA ESPARZA

46 JEREMIAH GARZA CAVAZOS

N
J

MANUEL ESPARZA JR

State ID

2129622563
1212298865
1005201810
1174923153
1005195894
1013569075
1013569052
2154918046
1018721667
1007072061
1185913797
1037806040
1005324051
1140231374
1200080605
1020959012
1009417747
1005334933
1155539035
1007068722
1017144876
1060291333
2119640174
1150849549
1000519496
1022964528
1005157205
1020564439
1019947485
1207341610
1009506492
1150083174
1013974581
2219741837
1018562555
1006408688
1005277278
1005219667
1005261660
1005255212
1005319105
1005242767
1005331614
1005236427
1005264987
2218626204
1005264994

Ballot Style

AD ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE




No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name

WANDA ELAINE CANALES
BENITO YNFANTE JR

DENISE LABBE CAVAZOS
SAMANTHA RAE OZUNA
DAVID C SILVA

NORA ESTER AVILA

LETICIA REYNA PAWELEK
LAURA ANN BOTELLO

HILDA BOTELLO

ERIKA LYNN PERALES
SABRINA ROXANNE OZUNA
VANESSA NICKOLE GONZALEZ
ELIZABETH GILPATRICK TREVINO
JULIA GONZALEZ CARRENO
GEORGE ALVAREZ CARRENO
CRISTINA MARIE GARCIA
RONNIE LEE BURKE

APRIL RENEE ORDONEZ
NIRUPAMA PINAKIN PATEL
IRLA JO HERAS

ARMILA GONZALEZ

CELINDA TREJO CANTU
CRISELDA CELESTE CRUZ
RENE JOSLIN

ERNESTO GABRIEL CHAPA
JUAN GABRIEL GONZALEZ
DEBORAH MORENO GONZALEZ
LYNDA MALDONADO
SANDRA ELIZABETH GARZA
CYNTHIA ANN CARRASCO
BLANCA DENISE GARZA

IDA MARIE HERRERA
BLANCA DELIA GARZA

JOSE CASTILLO GARZA
THELMA SANCHEZ

JUAN SANCHEZ IlI

ARNOLDO TIJERINA
LUDIVINA CARVAJAL GONZALEZ
CRESENCIANO SANCHEZ JR
ESTEFANI ERIN GARZA
HECTOR PEREZ

BRANDI NICOLE VILLARREAL
IRMA NELDA CUELLAR

IRMA RIVERA VELA

MICHAEL ESPARZA

JOANNA MALGORZATA ESPARZA
REYNALDO RAMIREZ JR
LANEY ALYSSA PEREZ
EFRAIN PEREZ

ROBERT LEE GARZA
BARBARA A ROMANO
CHARLES THOMAS ROMANO
SALOMON MARTINEZ REA
KRISTI MARIE HARRINGTON
RICHARD ARNOLD GOODWIN
REBECCA BUENO

State ID

1005159501
2144194438
1005280254
1151427062
1005245253
1005208863
1005310215
1164788360
1005330597
1007647931
2000236541
1022821237
1005233937
1005339579
1005339580
1164008087
1009150550
1164538311
1005178720
1005278581
1005280265
2165381992
2146324308
1005194727
2221001958
2211588624
1023518033
1005262858
1011928377
1005355626
1013805742
1005194356
1005335488
1005335538
1005279769
1005215687
1005283571
1005294555
1011610144
1208266078
1005191101
1020794152
1005270868
1005357935
1013388125
2153782501
1005163394
2219639004
1005227426
1031392815
1005168953
1005158096
1005213407
1154393610
1005312878
1006966568

Ballot Style

ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE



No.
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

ENRIQUE MARTINEZ MONSEVAIS

JOSHUA JESUS LEAL
JAMES WILLIAM DORSETT JR
NELDA BENAVIDES
MARIA B MENDOZA
MELISSA ISABEL MUNOZ
ANDREW STEPHEN PRIDDY
ROSALINDA LUCIO

CRAIG W BLAKESLEE
ANITA SALINAS

NORA MORENO JASSO
JOSE ANGEL GONZALEZ
BERTHA P GONZALEZ
MARGARET C GARCIA
CARMEN CAVAZOS SILVA
DEANNA DELACRUZ
YOLANDA MORAN
BALDOMERO CANTU JR
ROEL RENE SAMBRANO
NORA LEE CASTILLO
RAMIRO MUNOZ PEREZ
LORENZO V MONCEVAIS Il
DAVID LEE DANNHAUS
PHYLLIS CURRY KOHLER
ROGER GARCIA SAENZ
EDUVIGES PEREZ IV
ISRAEL RIVERA
DIAMANTINA E RIVERA
FRANK FRANCO

RUBEN REYNA GARCIA
OLGA JUAREZ MONSEVAIS
ROEL VALADEZ

MARIA CONSUELO PEREZ
ELIANA TREVINO

MARIA ISABEL TREVINO
GEORGE GARCIA TREVINO
ISMAEL MARTIN OCHOA
PAULA A JOSLIN

ELFIDA JOHNSON

ANNA MARIA SCHAEFER
IMELDA RODRIGUES SHARMA
MICHAEL ANTHONY PEREZ
RAYLEEN SYBIL GONZALEZ
AMY RAMIREZ

EMILIA RAMIREZ RUL
GRACIELA JASSO
MERLINDA RODRIGUEZ
MARTA C GARCIA
TRACY ANN ZAMORA
SANDRA GALVAN
CATALINA GARCIA

JO ANN MOLINA

SCOTT ANDREW OLVERA
MARIA LUISA GARCIA
JOSE RAUL GARCIA

JOHN PAUL CANTU

State ID

1005293317
1057385036
1005320381
1009035558
1005170146
1007425653
1005257050
1006434285
1063009693
1005298463
1159559725
1005264483
1005224216
1005177804
1005228257
1188467832
1005255628
1005268937
1218566920
1005192682
1005330901
1005256777
1057383994
1170383338
1005194829
1012018696
1208226741
1208231988
1207841558
1005226786
1005177014
1005264676
1005229588
1014182981
1005299257
1005299261
1005309296
1165766128
1005171973
1005188070
1144211869
1013252049
1170691675
1005283223
1005355313
1005215734
1005247609
1009578749
1010750026
2154683929
1026689258
1015004496
1163302295
1005191268
1005191299
1015485248

Ballot Style

ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE



No.
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Name

MONICA MORALES GARCIA
ROSARIO CANALES

ELMA GONZALEZ

JUAN GABRIEL ANZALDUA
LIANA RAE VASQUEZ

LUIS ARTURO TAVAREZ JR
ELISA MANRIQUE PAEZ
JOSE PAEZ

JESUS PAEZ

SIERRA LYNN DELUCIO
JEREMIAH J GARCIA
ROBERTO DE LA FUENTE
CINDY ANN DELAFUENTE
ROBERT REHMET MCINTYRE
JACKLYNN MARIAH SANCHEZ
MARIA ESDELA MARTINEZ
PAULA JO SALINAS
ELNORA MUNOZ LOPEZ
MELISSA O PRIDDY

NOE XOCOY GARCIA
HECTOR LUIS MORIN
STEPHANIE MARIE CHAPA
OSCAR S GARCIA

RICHARD WHISENANT MCINTYRE

SONYA IRIS VIRA

MAXINE GRACE PAISLEY
LINDA DIMAS PAISLEY
RUBEN J GARCIA

AMANDO GODINES
MINERVA CHAPA
ELIZABETH CARMEN TREJO
DEBBIE PUENTE GUERRA
MELISSA MARIE SOLIS
PRISCILLA SOLIZ MENDEZ
LISA MARIE PACHECO
REBA DYAN RAMIREZ
JAYDEE ZAMORA

TERESA R LOPEZ

HILDA GOMEZ LOPEZ
ADRIAN LOPEZ

YVONNE GODINES
GEORGE ANTHONY GUERRA
LYNN RHODES HAIGOOD
VILMA MONTALVO

JUAN JOSE MONTALVO
OSCAR LAMAR HINOJOSA
CYNTHIA ANN HINOJOSA
FRANK C SILVA

COURTNEY DAVIS MCINTYRE
MELISSA REQUENEZ
ROXANNE PEREZ CABRERA
AMELIA ANN SAENZ
CHRISTINA ALANIZ BENAVIDEZ
RONALD A BENAVIDEZ
ANNABEL TREVINO

RUBEN VALERIO

State ID

1005247414
1005244560
1005208788
1149402644
1007136791
1213202979
1005260353
1005260395
1148366327
2195410133
1015034539
1198882313
1198883679
1005284610
2189699112
1060279169
1005204065
1005221516
1060616252
2135311343
1005355571
2136168374
1005251046
1165774382
1149348959
2171212118
1005267592
1005157298
1005327205
1005208669
1005201538
1009149815
1013922111
1005235519
1142423496
1052890223
2185786576
1005242981
1005200397
1005329806
1009359637
1005355867
1005178118
1005198359
1022331075
1010421819
1005191965
1175106614
1190087545
1005292415
1011815598
2146162099
1007625384
1005321672
1023711820
1010178051

Ballot Style

ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE



No.
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

270
271

Name

JENNIFER LEE ESPINOZA
ESMERALDA CHAVERA
GUADALUPE MOLINA
DEBORAH ANN GONZALEZ
ARNOLDO HINOJOSA
NICHOLAS DANIEL REYES
ADAN MARTIN HERAS
DALIA GALINDO

ZERINA THOMPSON
ENGLANTINA CASARES
SARITA ROCHA MUNIZ
CLEOFAS HINOJOSA JR
ROBERT DAVILA

LYDIA ANN JOHNSON
LIDIA MARTINEZ JOHNSON
ONA WISHARD

NORA LINDA TREVINO
ZOILA T BAUTISTA

ANNA LISA LAFUENTE
JOHN RUSSELL SHARER
ALBESA M HOGG
JUANITA JOHNSON

KARL DENNIS HOGG
ROSAURA PEREZ
MAXIMO PEREZ JR

REUBEN EDWARD CHAMPION JR

NORA LARA

ESTEBAN ALFONSO LA FUENTE

MARGARITA SANCHEZ
YOLANDA LEE HERNANDEZ
RAUL ANTONIO GARCIA

SABRA ALYSON UNDERBRINK

WARREN JACOB FLICK
APRIL MARIE HESSELTINE
SHEILA DENISE MCMILLON
RAVEN SAVANNAH ROSAS
PATRICK RAY GEARY

ROBERT RANDOLPH EULENFELD

ROLANDO V CONTRERAS
LORI ANN KLATT

MCKENZIE BROOKE CHAPA FLICK

JAMES BRADLEE LOWMAN

KATHERYNE RENEE PRESSLEY

DARLENE FUHRKEN GRIMES
KRYSTAL LYNN CONTRERAS
LISA IRWIN MARLEY

ALICE LOUISE GONZALEZ
DAVID LEA GOGGIN
BEATRICE RAMON GARCIA
GUADALUPE G GARCIA
DONNA NESLONEY

RACHEL YVONNE WIGGINS
JOSHUA ALLEN HALE

JOSE ORTIZ

MYRTLE NELL CUSTER
DONALD WAYNE NESLONEY

State ID

1013103029
1005300733
1005300115
1005213668
1121693490
1177992558
1005167388
1005202510
2213846248
1055323120
1152622044
2156860048
1020408375
1005263913
1005216664
1005175877
1005193126
1005193541
1005175975
1197118387
1005192790
1005263909
1005192800
1005275257
1005275288
1009171367
1005357506
1014281824
1005245488
1026847980
1011875642
1133593605
2159411046
1197846624
2171689454
1211592664
2170964936
1021863569
1039220772
1005162170
2120152907
2141510250
1012065539
1005325431
1038492472
1005265200
1023288999
1020730797
1005313553
1005313595
1005196900
1214382293
1160312178
1005218745
1029629328
1005196890

Ballot Style

ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
ALICE ISD - CITY ALICE
CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

CITY PREMONT

OG ISD

OG IsD

OG ISD

OG IsD

OG ISD

OG IsD

OG ISD

OG IsD

OG ISD

OG IsD

OG ISD

OG IsD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG ISD

OG IsD

OG ISD

OG IsD



No.
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

Name

KIMBERLY PREUSSER TEAGUE
JUDY SMITH PREUSSER
RODNEY GLENN PREUSSER
FRANKIE JILL CLUISS

WALTER SCOTT GEBERT
PAULA FUHRKEN GEBERT
BELINDA PEREZ ORTIZ

TAMAR MISHEL ARNOLD
HOLLY GAYLYNN HACKFELD-HINZE
CHRISTOPHER RALPH BOWEN
KIMBERLY ALEJANDRO BOWEN
ROSA OSORNIO YANEZ
JEANETTE ALICIA YOCUM

State ID

1005308107
1005308772
1005308786
1005247106
1005234821
1005308153
1006410395
2141901784
1197241917
1171706577
1155716961
1149402663
1174470571

Ballot Style
OG ISD
OG IsD
OG ISD
OG IsD
OG ISD
OG IsD
OG ISD
OG IsD
OG ISD
OG IsD
OG ISD
OG ISD
OG ISD
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